CoUNrY
GOVERNMENT
FLORIDA
Interoffice Memorandum
Date: October 11, 2017 1 0-·1 2-1 7 PO 3 : 3 0 RCV~
TO: Katie Smith, Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office
THRU: Cheryl Gillespie, Agenda Development Supervisor
Agenda Development Office, BCC

Buildings
Model Code 01 - Single Fam Residence
Type Code 0102 - Single Fam Class II
Building Value $255,223
Estimated New Cost $325,955
Actual Year Built 1975
Beds 4
Baths
Floors
2.5
1
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
8601 sqft
3460 sqft
Wood.Shthn
Drywall
Extra Features
Description
FPL 1 - Basic Fireplace
PL 1 - Typical O 100 Pool
SCR2 - Scm Enc 2
Date Built
01/01/1994
11/07/2006
11/07/2006
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Electric
Water
Recycling (Tuesday)
Trash (Tuesday)
Yard Waste (Wednesday)
Duke Energy
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FDG - F /Det Garg
FDU - F/Det Util
FGR - Fin Garage
FOP - F/Opn Prch
FSP - F /Ser Prch
Units
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
Unit Price
$1,500.00
$17,000.00
$5,000.00
Sqft Value
3460 $190,058
1125 $30,926
144 $3,186
3445 $94,644
196 $2,692
231 $4,449
XFOB Value
$1,500
$13,600

9.77 ACRE(S) $15,200.00 $ 148,504 $0.00
Model Code 01 - Single Fam Residence
Type Code 0102 - Single Fam Class II
Building Value $95,765
Estimated New Cost $128,028
Actual Year Built 1980
Beds 3
Baths 2.0
Floors 1
Gross Area 3000 sqft
Living Area 1690 sqft
Exterior Wall Brd.Btn.Av
Interior Wall Drywall
Extra Features
Description
SHNV - Shed No Value
Date Built
01/01/2005
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Electric
Water
Recycling (Tuesday)
Trash (Tuesday)
Yard Waste (Wednesday)
Duke Energy
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FGR - Fin Garage
FOP - F/Opn Prch
FSP - F/Scr Prch
U CP - U nf Carp rt
Units
1 Unit(s)
Unit Price
$0.00
Page 2 of 2
$148 ,504
Sqft Value
1690 $101 ,011
420 $12,552
216 $3 ,228
350 $7,292
324 $3,885
XFOB Value
$0
OCPAWeb Map MS-Jor Road!
Fl~t:03
~ tumplka PutJlc Roa:ra
Jnb;ra!3:s ~ Gatad Roao,
Toll Roar.I ·{) Rosd UndGr
Con! truc11cn
Parcel Report for
30-22-31-0000-00-049
- •. - . • Propos!Ml Ro.a Breck Lina LJ Comrnerct.3U
lnstltul!on·
- B~ kRoacl Loi Line
U 11:\ 0til · nc.31.t LJ 1n,t1~Jtonsv
~11>c
r -·
RealdE,ntlar
Commerctal/ Rall Road ; CJ 1nau,tr13! '----
Vacant Lana
Propo&Gd L.....J Agrtcurtu:ra Agncurttr .al Stm RBII
,\filll3C
o·Hya10
LJ Wa~teLsnd Lake& Sn<!
.RNere